Accompagnatori

Num.
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Cognome
AMICI

AMICI
BENINI
BENINI
BERVEGLIERI
BORTOLOTTI
BUCCI
CANELLA
CARCEA
CAVALIERI
CERRI
CESARI
CESARI
CEVENINI
CICOGNANI
COMANDINI
CORBANI
CORETTI
cuccoldl
DALFIUME
DEL GIUDICE
DI BENEDETTO
DRAGONETTO
FABBRI
FEDRIGA
FERRI
FONTANINI
GALEOTTI
GAMBERINI
GERVASI
GIACOMETTI
GOVONI
GRASSETTI
IOTTI
MANTOVANI
MARCON
MARIANI
MARZANATI
MENOZZI
MILESI
MOLENA
MOLINARI
MONTANARI
MONTANARI
MONTANARI
MOSCATELLI
OROFINO
PADOAN

Nome
GIULIANA
PIERANGELO
PARIDE
ANDREA
STEFANO
ADERITO
GABRIELE
MICHAEL
PAOLO
ALESSANDRO
ELENA
GIANLUCA
MATTIA
MORENO
ANNA
GIANLUCA
GIAN PAOLO
FAUSTO
STEFANO
DANIELE
MARIO
MONICA
SALVATORE
ALESSANDRO
SILVANO
GIUDITTA
LISA
FRANCESCO
DAVIDE
MARCO
LUCA

LUIGI
MARIO
UMBERTO
JACOPO
MARIO
LUIGI

MASSIMILIANO

FEDERICO
GIANCARLO
LUIGINO
DAVIDE
MONICA
ENRICO
MARCO
BENEDETTO
GIUSEPPE
PIERLUIGI

Cod.Soc.
FC542
FC542
FC049
FC049
FE378
BO124
RN503
FE378
LI036
RE105
RN037
BO522
RE105
BO007
BO506
FC049
PRO68-CR041
BO007
BO007
RA102
VE474
FEO26
SR128
RN471
FC038
PT115
MO0497
FIO07-FI018
BO007-BO015
PUOO3
BO506
BO124
ANO10
BO506
B0O427
TV409
RA094
PD140
RE105
MO497
VE473
SM231
FC542
FIDAL ER
FE378
VR784-VR846
VE473
VR846

Tessera
FC0002
FC0616
FC0326
RA0693
FEO180
BOO0110
RNO359
FEO488
LI0867
RE0356
RNO068
BO1302
BO1375
B0O0245
RNO351
FC0324
CR0O569
TS0996
B0O0240
RA0106
VEOQ135
FEOO56
BO0589
RN0281
FC0430
PT0475
MOO0906
FI11762
BO0778
PA1324
BO1261
BO0462
ANO0078
BO0374
BO0854
TV0189
RA0021
MOO0530
RE0363
BO1162
VE1140
SMO0054
FC1006
FEO350
FEO176
I1S0186
VEQ925
VR0718



Accompagnatori

Num.

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Cognome
PARI

PARMEGGIANI

PEDRI
PIOVATICCI

PORTA MORAN

RAMADORI
REGGIANI
RICCARDI
RINALDI
ROCCHI
SIMONI
STAGNI
STRAZZARI
TACCARINO
TADDEI
TALACCI
TONIOLI
VACCARI
VALENTI
VENTURELLI
VISANI
VITAGLIANO

Nome
LICIA
STEFANO
SILVANO
MASSIMO
NURIA
RICCARDO
GIORGIO
LOREDANA
ANDREA
DANIELE
MARCO
MAURIZIO
MAURIZIO
uGo
MARCO
MONIA
MIRCO
MARINELLA
ENRICO
ANGELO
CLAUDIO
LUCA

Cod.Soc.
RN471
FE378
TN131
RNO37
RN035
BO008
FC038
RE106
VR784
RE105
BOO015
FEO26
RA093
FC049
F1002
RN471
BO008
BOO11
BO015
RA093
RA093
FE378-RN471

Tessera
FC0258
FEO574
TN0946
RNO117
RNO267
V10975
FC0613
RE0402
VR1082
RE0242
BO0853
FEO255
BO0701
FC0821
RM6844
RNO0O44
BO0371
BO0366
RNOO086
RA0213
RA0367
RN0270



